
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Stechen  Bankhofer, Luis GC Leitershofen 13 12 13 12 14 9 40

Stechen  Savides, Alexandros GC Leitershofen 14 12 12 10 10 14 40

 Deleroi, Yves GC Augsburg 9 5 10 10 10 30

 Riedle, Julian GC Leitershofen 3 2 5 4 8 10 23

Schaefer, Julian Noel GC Leitershofen 3 8 8 4 4 20

 Fähndrich, Richard GC Leitershofen 5 3 5 10 20

 Wallenwein, Fionn GC Augsburg 4 8 3 5 6 19

Sommer, Adrian GC Lechfeld 14 4 18

 Stork, Marcel GC Hochstatt 7 8 15

 Lengdobler, Nathan GC Schloss Klingenburg 2 2 6 6 14

 Kuhn, Philipp GC Schloss Klingenburg 1 3 2 5 6 14

 Schlichtherle, Max GC Bad Wörishofen 1 6 3 2 2 11

 Lichtinghagen, Karl GC Lechfeld 5 4 9

Junghanns, Luis Bad Griesbach, GR 9 9

 Heinkel, Luca GC Bad Wörishofen 1 2 1 4 7

 Wenzl, Felix GC Augsburg 6 6

Meyer, Leopold GC Augsburg 3 2 5

Gehringer, Timo GC Dillingen 4

1  Weis, Valentina GC Leitershofen 1 9 8 8 4 12 29

 Reuter, Pia GC Augsburg 9 6 10 8 9 8 28

 Hieber, Amaya GC Augsburg 5 7 9 8 24

 Kuhn, Hannah GC Bad Wörishofen 2 4 4 8 9 21

 Pilschikova, Elena GC Leitershofen 2 4 5 6 15

 Teuber, Melina GC Leitershofen 3 7 10

 Nieländer, Marie GC Augsburg 1 1

1  Schlichtherle, Max GC Bad Wörishofen 12 13 29 21 18 13 68

2 Schaefer, Julian Noel GC Leitershofen 22 23 22 11 13 67

3  Lengdobler, Nathan GC Schloss Klingenburg 22 14 23 18 63

 Weis, Valentina GC Leitershofen 14 16 21 20 13 21 62

 Riedle, Julian GC Leitershofen 10 12 19 11 21 21 61

 Hieber, Amaya GC Augsburg 19 20 21 17 60

 Savides, Alexandros GC Leitershofen 22 18 18 16 15 19 59

 Wallenwein, Fionn GC Augsburg 16 19 19 18 14 56

 Deleroi, Yves GC Augsburg 19 11 19 16 17 55

 Kuhn, Philipp GC Schloss Klingenburg 7 17 12 18 18 53

 Reuter, Pia GC Augsburg 17 13 18 16 17 13 52

 Bankhofer, Luis GC Leitershofen 17 15 16 14 18 12 51

 Kuhn, Hannah GC Bad Wörishofen 12 15 14 17 16 48

 Fähndrich, Richard GC Leitershofen 13 10 14 18 45

 Heinkel, Luca GC Bad Wörishofen 14 12 6 17 43

 Pilschikova, Elena GC Leitershofen 17 11 12 13 42

 Lichtinghagen, Karl GC Lechfeld 23 17 40

Sommer, Adrian GC Lechfeld 22 12 34

 Teuber, Melina GC Leitershofen 15 17 32

Meyer, Leopold GC Augsburg 20 10 30

 Stork, Marcel GC Hochstatt 10 11 21

Junghanns, Luis Bad Griesbach, GR 19 19

 Wenzl, Felix GC Augsburg 12 12

Gehringer, Timo GC Dillingen 9 9

 Nieländer, Marie GC Augsburg 6 6

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr
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